
J1_Division_Fall_2021_Schedule_FINAL

Day Date Time 12

Sat Sep 11 9:00 AM

11:00 AM 2 v 3

1:00 PM 1 v 4

Tue Sep 14 6:00 PM 4 v 2

Thur Sep 16 6:00 PM 3 v 1

Sat Sep 18 9:00 AM

11:00 AM 3 v 4

1:00 PM 1 v 2

Tue Sep 21 6:00 PM 3 v 2

Thur Sep 23 6:00 PM 4 v 1

Sat Sep 25 9:00 AM

11:00 AM 2 v 4

1:00 PM 1 v 3

Tue Sep 28 6:00 PM 4 v 3

Thur Sep 30 6:00 PM 2 v 1

Sat Oct 02 9:00 AM

11:00 AM 2 v 3

1:00 PM 1 v 4

Tue Oct 05 6:00 PM 4 v 2
Thur Oct 07 6:00 PM 3 1

Sat Oct 09 9:00 AM

11:00 AM 3 v 4

1:00 PM 1 v 2

Tue Oct 12 6:00 PM 3 v 2

Thur Oct 14 6:00 PM 1 v 4

Sat Oct 16 9:00 AM

11:00 AM 2 v 4

1:00 PM 1 v 3

Field 

HOME TEAM ON EAST SIDE OF FIELD 
AWAY TEAM ON WEST SIDE OF FIELD 
SPECTATORS 
 -On same side as team 
 - No one behind goals 
 -Stay at least 10 feet back from sidelines 
  - NO Pets 
- NO SMOKING 
- INCLEMENT WEATHER: BSA Info Line: 426-5787 or 
 Beavercreeksoccer.com                   
- No jewelry except medical tags 
- Shin guards mandatory - covered by socks 
- Soccer shoes or soft sole gym shoes - no toe cleats  



Team Coach Phone

Team Henson Amy Henson (937)620-1972

James Terpenning (937) 477-7881

Team Ballentine Pete Ballentine (937)768-2866

Team Raquet John Raquet (937)304-7299

Steve Woodman (937)901-8556

Team Cobb Becky Cobb (937)401-0009

Jamie Cole (937)422-9451




